
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 210

 (GeV/c)
γ
T

p

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40
C

ro
s
s
 s

e
c
ti
o
n
 s

y
s
te

m
a
ti
c
 u

n
c
e
rt

a
in

ty
 (

%
)

 = 8 TeVs, pp ALICE Preliminary

 cut2
0

σSignal 

 cut2
0

σBackground 

 cutiso

T
pAnti-

MC tuning

Dist. to bad channel

 cutcellEAnomalous 

No. of local maxima

Charged particle veto

Material budget

Energy scale

Supermodule dependence

Isolation probability

MC signal amount

MB
σLuminosity 

Trigger stability

Total systematic uncertainty

ALI−PREL−508326


